INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION DATAS
Remove dust with
a wire brush or
blow out with a
manual hand pump
or compressed air.
Repeat 3 times.

h1
min
hef
min Part No Box qty Cardboard box
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
6.0
30 5 35 25 5 35 25 BT060030* 100 800
50 10 50 40 10 50 40 BT060050* 100 800
75 20 65 55 20 65 55 BT060075* 100 400
100 45 65 55 45 65 55 BT060100* 100 400
8.0
60 10 60 50 15 55 45 BT080060 50 200
75 10 75 65 30 55 45 BT080075 50 200
100 35 75 65 55 55 45 BT080100 50 200
10.0
60 10 60 50 10 60 50 BT100060 50 200
75 15 70 60 25 60 50 BT100075 50 200
100 25 85 75 50 60 50 BT100100 50 200
130 55 85 75 80 60 50 BT100130 25 100
150 75 85 75 100 60 50 BT100150 25 100
200 125 85 75 150 60 50 BT100200 20 80
12.0
75 15 70 60 25 60 50 BT120075 25 100
100 5 105 95 50 60 50 BT120100 25 100
150 55 105 95 100 60 50 BT120150 20 80
14.0
80 10 80 70 20 70 60 BT140080 20 80
100 30 80 70 40 70 60 BT140100 20 80
130 15 125 115 70 70 60 BT140130 20 80
150 35 125 115 90 70 60 BT140150 10 40
16.0
100 14 96 86 30 80 70 BT160100* 20 80
150 64 96 86 80 80 70 BT160150* 10 40
L
hef
h1
hs